
Thursday, March 3
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZBwoe0m
6. O©a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Interlude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life11.0 Margaret Whiting and JimmyWakely
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. O Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Featured Orchestra: Mantovani
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub Notices
Song and Dance
3.45 Les Paul and Mary Ford
. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastBill McGuffie Quartet
4.15 Jane Turzy Sings
4.30 Songs of the Islands
4.45 Paul Weston and his Orchestra
5.45 Evening Star: Louis Armstrong

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.15 Time for Tango
6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Invincible Katc
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Black Lightning
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.32 Cricket: England v. Australia
9.47 Records at Random
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray
411. 0 Radio Night Ciub12. 0 Close down

21D ite
Oa.m. Breakfast session
5 Railway Notices
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)0 Singers of Note
5 Light Orchestras
0 Doctor Paul
15 Bing Sings
30 The Imprisoned Heart
Portia Faces Life
Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Lunch Menu
.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Orchestral Parade
Celebrity Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria), Book Re-
ew; Home DecoratingAfternoon Tea Tunes
Toni Arden Sings
Piano Styles
Novelty Orchestras
Rising StarsFrom Our Decca LibraryAt the Hammond
From the Films
Bill Johnson Sings
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Dinner Music
.30 Tell It To Taylors
45 N.Z. Artists
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0 Invincible Kate
5 Passing Parade
0 Shadows of Doubt

7.46 Love at Arms8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.46 Variety Time
8. 0 Ask Me Another
9.32 Cricket: Australia v. England

| 9.45 Accent on Melody
| 10. O Favourites of Yesterday
|
10.15 Today’s Singers

| 10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
12. 0 Close down

3ZB wweme
|6. Oam. Breakfast session
8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
$.20 After Breakfast Tunes
i 9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.39 Music While You Work
| 10. 0 Doctor Paul
|
10.15 Girl on the Cover
10.30 Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
'41. 0 Morning Melodies
| 411.30 Shopping Reporter
}42. 0 Lunch Music
|
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
12. 0 Variety Time
2.30 Women’s Hour: Book Review;

|
Home Decorating

| 3.30 Neapolitan Love Songs
3.45 Accordion Soloists'4. 0 A Voice and a Guitar
|4.16 Oscar Rabin and his Orchestra
|
4.39 Singing Sisters
| 4.45 Waltz Music
is. 0 Record Roundabout
| 5.30 Bing Forever
| 6.45 Toy Parade with Ethel Smith atthe Organ

)
EVENING PROGRAMME

| 6. 0 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
| 6.15 The Mills Brothers
| 6.30 Liberace Entertains
/ 6.45. The Four Seasons
/7. 0 Invincible Kate
| 7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade

47Bwoem
| 7.30 Shadows of Doubt
| 7.46 Rivertown
18. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Question Mark
3. O Ask Me Another
9.32 Cricket: England v. Australia
|9.47 Melodies for You|'40.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray
/44. 0 Riccarton is on the Air
12. 0 Close down
:
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| 6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
| 7.30 Weather Forecast
|
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell ;9.0 Morning session (Aunt
/9.30 Melodies for Madame
|

10. 9 Doctor Paul
|

10.145 The Dark Abyss
| 10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
| 10.45 Portia Faces Life'44. 0 Music for Milady

:1441.80 Shopping Reporter
(12. 0 Lunch Music :
/ 1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life

||2. 0 Records at Random
| 2.39 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
| ory), Book Review; American News--
| letter; Home Decorating

:'3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Favourite Dancebands
415 Unforgotten Melodies

:4.30 In Strict Tempo445 Footlight Serenades
5. 0 Everybody’s Favourites5.45 Raie da Costa

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tea Time Variety
6.30 Music, Music7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.16 Passing Parade7.30 Shadows of Doubt

7.45 The Golden Fool
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Otago River Reports
9.32 Cricket: England v. Australia
10. 0 Mystery Stables
10.15 Piano Pops10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray10.45 These are New
11. 0 Irish session
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Results from the N.Z. Brass Band

Contest
Good Morning Requests
Fred Hartley’S QuintetHome Decorating Taik
Alias Jane Morgan
Escape Me, Never
Out of the Shadows
Reserved
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
Melodies from Europe
Lunch Music

45 p.m. Results from the N.Z, Brass
nd Contest
Modern Romances
The Magic of Singing Strings
Women’s Hour (Kay), A Woman
orned; Book Talk; London Newsletter
Symphonic InterludeFolk Songs and Dances00
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4.0 Larry Adier (harmonica) and LenFillis (guitar)
4.20 Australia Presents: A Miscellany ofMusic from Australia
4.40 Ralph Ginsburgh and his Orchestra
5. 0 Stars of British Variety
5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Des-tination Venus
5.45 Rhumba Rhythms

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs for You: Julius Patzak
(tenor)
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Hits of the Thirtiesva Rod Craig
7.15 The Devil and the Lady (last broad-cast)
7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Three Roads to Destiny8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8.30 Melodic Gems: Compositions by
some of the best known writers of Light
Music
9. O Ask Me Another
9.32 Cricket: England v. Australia9.45 Results from the N.Z. Brass Band
Contest
Sweet Rhythm: Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
10. 0 This was the Week: Van Gogh Born10.15 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

CRICKET
A review of the day's play in the fifth
Test, England v. Australia, at Sydney, by
Eric Bedser, will be broadcast from Com-
mercial Stations at 9.32 p.m.

2ZA’s "Songs For You," at six
o'clock tonight, features Julius Patzak
(tenor) in a_ selection of Viennese
songs. ~
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IBecomingGngagedChooseyourDiamondEngagementringdirectfrom
themanufacturersand savepounds Clementsand
HolmesLtd:,provide a 5 YearWritten Guarantee
and insureyourringfree for 12months. You can
choose at leisure fromanextremelywidevarietyof
styles,. featured in the Clements and HolmesLtd,
freeringcatalogue. Eachcatalogue iSsent toyouby
return mail,post freein aplainenvelopetoensure
confidential service. Youwill beplaced under no
obligation_ Tohelpyou in yourfinal choice thereis a Guide to ChoosingYourEngagementRing'
enclosed free with every catalogue When your
order is received itwill besupervisedbyaDirector
andmailed within a week:

%ff,ten01'for frecataloque in fulb cotowr withits
emctosed "Gide-Aochoosimg Ifowr Engagenent9ing;

Clements8HolmesLtd: #r
MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS

1* 62WillisStreet;Wellington,Cl. CH3.I2
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